Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.15
2:40.59
2:40.66
2:40.97
2:42.15
2:42.37
2:42.61
2:42.69
2:43.97
2:44.14
2:45.12
2:45.12
2:45.67
2:46.36
2:49.58
2:51.82
2:53.10
2:55.07
2:56.26
2:59.79
3:09.11
3:11.01
3:20.32
3:20.78

Swims in Date Order
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Date

09/04/17
04/02/18
08/04/18
03/02/19
05/02/17
16/07/17
01/10/17
02/04/17
17112117
24/11119
26/01/20
26/01/20
17/11/18
02/10/16
18/06/16
02/12/15
04/10/15
10/05/15
27/06/15
18/04/15
23/11/14
21/06/14
24/11113
12/01/14

Meet

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2019
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Robin Deal Memorial Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

WSSC Club Championships 2019

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Home Series: Round 2

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Deben Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Venue

Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Deben

Sudbury
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
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Time

2:45.12
2:45.12
2:44.14
2:40.97
2:45.67
2:40.66
2:40.59
2:43.97
2:42.61
2:42.37
2:40.15
2:42.69
2:42.15
2:46.36
2:49.58
2:51.82
2:53.10
2:56.26
2:55.07
2:59.79
3:09.11
3:11.01
3:20.78

3:20.32
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373
373
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403
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405
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391
393
409
390
394
365
345
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313
289
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207
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Round

H

Date

26/01/20
26/01/20
24/11119
03/02/19
17/11/18
08/04/18
04/02/18
17112117
01/10/17
16/07/17
09/04/17
02/04/17
05/02/17
02/10/16
18/06/16
02/12/15
04/10/15
27/06/15
10/05/15
18/04/15
23/11/14
21/06/14
12/01/14
24/11113

Meet

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
WSSC Club Championships 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Home Series: Round 2
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Robin Deal Memorial Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Deben Open Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Newmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury

Deben

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Page 2/2
Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



