Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.15	409	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:40.59	406	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:40.66	405	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:40.97	403	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:42.15	394	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:42.37	393	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:42.61	391	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:42.69	390		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:43.97	381	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:44.14	380	F	24/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:45.12	373	н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:45.12	373	н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:45.67	370	F	17/11/18	WSSC Home Series: Round 2	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:46.36	365	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:49.58	345	F	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:51.82	331	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:53.10	324	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:55.07	313	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:56.26	307		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:59.79	289	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:09.11	248	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:11.01	241		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:20.32	209	F	24/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
3:20.78	207		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
2:45.12	373	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:45.12	373	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:44.14	380	F	24/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:40.97	403	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:45.67	370	F	17/11/18	WSSC Home Series: Round 2	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:40.66	405	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:40.59	406	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:43.97	381	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:42.61	391	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:42.37	393	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:40.15	409	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:42.69	390		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:42.15	394	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:46.36	365	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:49.58	345	F	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:51.82	331	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:53.10	324	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:56.26	307		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:55.07	313	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:59.79	289	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:09.11	248	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:11.01	241		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:20.78	207		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
3:20.32	209	F	24/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3